
 

 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 
  
 
 

Monday, January 12, 2025  

5:30PM – FGR members 

Tuesday, January 13, 2025  

12:00PM – Julián Leck, Laura García.  

Wednesday, January 14, 2025  

7:00PM – Mary Turner, Sierra Vega 

Thursday, January 15, 2025  

12:00PM – Charles Latimer, Mary Turner, Laura Garcia, Sierra Vega, Marcela 

Lugo.  

Sunday, January 18, 2025 

10:00AM – Osvaldo Cabrales, Delfino Borjas+, Cipriano Borjas+, Teresa 

Aguirre+, Sierra Vega, Marcela Lugo, Pablo Acevedo+, Marcela Alfaro. 

12:00PM – Tino DelSignore & Fam, David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Sylvia Sáenz+, 

Rolando Redman Sr.+, María L. Negrete, Ramon Salinas, Mike Gutiérrez+, Tony 

Ambris, Ramon Ambris+, Florentino Maldonado Jr.+. 

 
 

Monday, January 19, 2025  

5:30PM – MLK observance NO Mass 

Tuesday, January 20, 2025  

12:00PM – Ricardo Barcenas Jr.+, Benjamín Baker+, Laura García.   

Wednesday, January 21, 2025  

7:00PM – Mary Turner, Connie Meade, Julian & Andres Leck. 

Thursday, January 22, 2025  

12:00PM – Mary Turner, Laura Garcia, Connie Meade  

Sunday, January 25, 2025 

10:00AM – Rolando Redman Sr.+, Connie Meade, Mary Turner, Julian & Andres 

Leck, Alfonso Noriega. 

12:00PM – Tino DelSignore & Fam, David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Mary Lambrix, 

Eliovardo Ledesma+, Ledesma & Sanchez Families, Angelina Viramontes.  

 
 


